
KENTUCKY HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC ASSOCIATION
ANNUAL INTERSCHOLASTIC ATHLETICS 

PARTICIPATION LIST

KHSAA Form GE03
Rev. 04/12

A. School

B. School Year

C. Total Varsity Athletes

D. Total Non-Varsity Athletes

E. Total below Grade 9 who played varsity

F. Total below Grade 9 who played non-varsity

Verification Code: 6b79a9c26ed71d6c48e004ea25b8a944 2018-04-16 16:20:39

Digitally signed by Ronald B Mays (ronald.mays@fultonind.kyschools.us) April 16, 2018 16:25:03 PM

2017-2018

Fulton City

51

0

14

0
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Varsity
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non-Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest
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Varsity

Below Grade
9 Student
Highest

Participation
non-Varsity

196871 Baggett , Hailey F 12 2014 X
285796 Bean , Kelon M 9 2017 X
207203 Bishop , Tyler M 12 2014 X
318245 Burton , Kabrian M 8 - X
305192 Butler , Gaelin M 9 2017 X
316439 Cobb , Camarae M 8 - X
320427 Coble , Ladarius M 9 2017 X
259180 Donald , Jakiran M 10 2016 X
207199 Donald , Zakira F 11 2015 X
323889 Downing , Amari F 12 2014 X
257311 Everett , Kyisha F 9 2017 X
257312 Ferrell , Tanashia F 9 2017 X
305187 Fisette , Joe M 10 2016 X
295875 Govern , Emi F 8 - X
296186 Gray , Elashyia F 9 2017 X
322906 Harrison , Elizabeth F 12 2015 X
251207 Hathaway , Emmett M 12 2014 X
264920 Hedgepath , Sara Cathryn F 10 2016 X
288572 Hollowell , Rajon M 9 2017 X
272833 Hollowell , Rodney M 10 2016 X
323887 Irvan , Dakota F 8 - X
297341 Jackson , Kiya F 9 2017 X
257313 Johnson , Kreshauna F 9 2017 X
196872 Jones , Anyia F 12 2014 X
318959 Jones , Nicoria  F 7 - X
305189 King , Jaheim M 9 2017 X
257314 Kinney , Shammara F 9 2017 X
305190 Lannom , Jordan M 9 2017 X
209660 Leeman , Hunter  M 12 2014 X
305186 Lopez , Victor M 12 2014 X
259185 Lucy , Nicholas M 11 2015 X
288347 Lyons , Quin M 8 - X
320437 Maclin , Brittany F 7 - X
256994 Madding , Cameron M 10 2016 X
259183 Malray , Cade M 9 2017 X
199770 Malray , Drew M 11 2015 X
236085 Martin , Jada F 9 2017 X
230782 Martin , Keith M 11 2015 X
320435 Martin , Mia F 7 - X
264921 Mathias , Katlynn F 10 2016 X
294041 McCloyn , Jasmine F 8 - X
257315 McManus , CaTya F 9 2017 X
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288348 Nicholas , Blake M 9 2017 X
230788 Pannell , Hannah F 11 2015 X
305185 Parham , Randy M 12 2014 X
305188 Patton , KeAndre M 10 2016 X
323888 Pirtle , Elizabeth F 8 - X
305199 Pirtle , Isaac M 10 2016 X
320959 Pryor , Jaron M 11 2015 X
323882 Randle , LeAndra F 7 - X
236086 Reeves , Jasmine F 10 2016 X
318634 Rushing , Brandon M 10 2016 X
310759 Scott , DeVaris M 10 2015 X
323885 Smith , McKenzie F 7 - X
323890 Taylor , Mercedes F 12 2014 X
285991 Taylor , Takyra F 8 - X
264925 Tibbs , Makayla F 12 2014 X
272834 Tibbs , Trinity M 11 2015 X
305191 Tribble , Kire M 9 2017 X
295876 Walker , Braelyn F 7 - X
257414 Walker , Brennen M 10 2016 X
259188 Walker , Sherrell F 10 2016 X
253924 Ware , Kereni F 11 2015 X
323891 Wilson , Brianna F 12 2014 X
320429 Yisrael , Zion M 10 2016 X
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Varsity
Baseball

Bean, Kelon 
Bishop, Tyler 

X Butler, Gaelin 
X Coble, Ladarius 

Donald, Jakiran 
X Hollowell, Rajon 
X King, Jaheim 

Lannom, Jordan 
Lucy, Nicholas 
Lyons, Quin 

X Madding, Cameron 
Malray, Cade 
Malray, Drew 
Martin, Keith 

X Nicholas, Blake 
Pryor, Jaron 
Rushing, Brandon 
Tibbs, Trinity 
Tribble, Kire 

X Walker, Brennen 
Yisrael, Zion 

Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bean, Kelon 
Bishop, Tyler 

X Blankenship, Blake 
Burton, Kabrian 
Cobb, Camarae 
Donald, Jakiran 
Hathaway, Emmett 

X Hobbs, Amire  
Hollowell, Rajon 
Hollowell, Rodney 
King, Jaheim 
Lannom, Jordan 
Madding, Cameron 
Malray, Drew 
Scott, DeVaris 
Walker, Brennen 

Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Baggett, Hailey 
Donald, Zakira 
Everett, Kyisha 
Ferrell, Tanashia 
Johnson, Kreshauna 
Jones, Anyia 
Jones, Nicoria  
Kinney, Shammara 
Martin, Jada 
McCloyn, Jasmine 
McManus, CaTya 
Reeves, Jasmine 
Taylor, Takyra 
Walker, Braelyn 
Walker, Sherrell 

Varsity
Football

Bean, Kelon 
Bishop, Tyler 
Butler, Gaelin 
Donald, Jakiran 
Fisette, Joe 
Hollowell, Rajon 
Hollowell, Rodney 
King, Jaheim 
Lannom, Jordan 
Leeman, Hunter  
Lopez, Victor 
Madding, Cameron 
Malray, Cade 
Malray, Drew 
Martin, Keith 
Nicholas, Blake 
Parham, Randy 
Patton, KeAndre 
Pirtle, Isaac 
Scott, DeVaris 
Tibbs, Trinity 
Tribble, Kire 
Walker, Brennen 

Varsity
Fast Pitch Softball

Downing, Amari 
Hedgepath, Sara Cathryn
Irvan, Dakota 
Jones, Anyia 
Martin, Jada 
Martin, Mia 
Pannell, Hannah 
Pirtle, Elizabeth 
Randle, LeAndra 
Smith, McKenzie 
Taylor, Mercedes 
Taylor, Takyra 
Walker, Sherrell 
Wilson, Brianna 

Varsity
Track - Boys

Bean, Kelon 
Cobb, Camarae 
Coble, Ladarius 

X Hobbs, Amire  
Hollowell, Rajon 
King, Jaheim 
Lannom, Jordan 
Yisrael, Zion 

Varsity
Track - Girls

Donald, Zakira 
Everett, Kyisha 
Govern, Emi 
Harrison, Elizabeth 
Jones, Anyia 
Jones, Nicoria  
Maclin, Brittany 
Martin, Jada 
Martin, Mia 
Walker, Braelyn 
Walker, Sherrell 
Ware, Kereni 

Varsity
Track - Unified

Bean, Kelon 
Harrison, Elizabeth 

Varsity
Volleyball

Donald, Zakira 
Everett, Kyisha 
Govern, Emi 
Gray, Elashyia 
Hedgepath, Sara Cathryn
Jackson, Kiya 
Martin, Jada 
Mathias, Katlynn 
McCloyn, Jasmine 
McManus, CaTya 
Pannell, Hannah 
Reeves, Jasmine 
Tibbs, Makayla 
Walker, Braelyn 
Walker, Sherrell 
Ware, Kereni 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Boys

Bean, Kelon 
Burton, Kabrian 
Donald, Jakiran 
Hollowell, Rajon 
Hollowell, Rodney 
King, Jaheim 
Lannom, Jordan 
Malray, Drew 
Scott, DeVaris 
Walker, Brennen 

Junior Varsity
Basketball - Girls

Ferrell, Tanashia 
Johnson, Kreshauna 
Jones, Nicoria  
Martin, Jada 
McCloyn, Jasmine 
Reeves, Jasmine 
Taylor, Takyra 
Walker, Braelyn 

Junior Varsity
Volleyball

Donald, Zakira 
Everett, Kyisha 
Govern, Emi 
Gray, Elashyia 
Hedgepath, Sara Cathryn
Jackson, Kiya 
Martin, Jada 
Mathias, Katlynn 
McCloyn, Jasmine 
McManus, CaTya 
Pannell, Hannah 
Reeves, Jasmine 
Walker, Braelyn 
Walker, Sherrell 


